)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 07:51:06 pm

Session 123 - (2019-2020)

S*0712 (Rat #0056, Act #0107 of 2019) General Bill, By Gambrell
Summary: Broadway Water and Sewer District

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 549 OF 1973, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE BROADWAY WATER AND SEWERAGE
DISTRICT IN ANDERSON COUNTY, SO AS TO RATIFY A 2001 EXPANSION OF THE DISTRICT'S SERVICE AREA
PURSUANT TO A TRANSFER OF TERRITORY FROM THE BELTON-HONEA PATH WATER AUTHORITY. - ratified title

03/27/19
04/03/19
04/10/19
04/11/19
04/11/19
05/08/19
05/08/19
05/08/19
05/09/19
05/09/19
05/13/19
05/17/19
07/10/19

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar (Senate Journal-page 7)
Read second time (Senate Journal-page 20)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 37)

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 61)

Referred to Anderson Delegation (House Journal-page 61)

Committee report: Favorable Anderson Delegation (House Journal-page 80)
Read second time (House Journal-page 81)

Roll call Yeas-100 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 81)

Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 6)

Ratified R 56

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/13/19

Act No. 107

Page 1 of 1



