

Session 123 - (2019-2020)

S*0712 (Rat #0056, Act #0107 of 2019) General Bill, By Gambrell

Summary: Broadway Water and Sewer District

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 549 OF 1973, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE BROADWAY WATER AND SEWERAGE DISTRICT IN ANDERSON COUNTY, SO AS TO RATIFY A 2001 EXPANSION OF THE DISTRICT'S SERVICE AREA PURSUANT TO A TRANSFER OF TERRITORY FROM THE BELTON-HONEA PATH WATER AUTHORITY. - ratified title

03/27/19	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar (Senate Journal-page 7)
04/03/19	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 20)
04/10/19	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 37)
04/11/19	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 61)
04/11/19	House	Referred to Anderson Delegation (House Journal-page 61)
05/08/19	House	Committee report: Favorable Anderson Delegation (House Journal-page 80)
05/08/19	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 81)
05/08/19	House	Roll call Yeas-100 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 81)
05/09/19	House	Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 6)
05/09/19		Ratified R 56
05/13/19		Signed By Governor
05/17/19		Effective date 05/13/19
07/10/19		Act No. 107